1
Current Sensor
CC1P030N
Current Sensor Datasheet
©2025 Littelfuse Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: Rev. 1.0  9/3/25
.

■ Uninterruptible Power Supplies (UPS)
■ Switched Mode Power Supplies (SMPS)
■ Power supplies for welding applications
2
2
Current Sensor
CC1P030N
Current Sensor Datasheet
©2025 Littelfuse Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: Rev. 1.0  9/3/25
.
Littelfuse Current Sensor Naming Convention
Product Identification (per nominal RMS current range)
Part Name Littelfuse Part Number Nominal RMS Current
CC1P030N-S0100A 24941-00-01 ±100 A
CC1P030N-S0150A 24941-00-02 ±150 A
CC1P030N-S0200A 24941-00-03 ±200 A
CC1P030N-S0250A 24941-00-04 ±250 A
CC1P030N-S0300A 24941-00-05 ±300 A
3
3
Current Sensor
CC1P030N